BLK	NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NES	S FORM MAY BE REPRODU	2021-016606 Klamath County, Oregon	
Angel H P.O. Box 490	Ann Treetop Le Chiloquin OR MAZY		002903052021001660600100	11
Janet (3418 Ru Klamula	Grantor's Name and Address Male Bodriguez Grey Street Fulls UR 9760 Grantoe's Name and Address		11/03/2021 12:11:53 PM SPACE RESERVED FOR	Fee: \$82.00
Janet 3418 a	to (Name and Address): Mar Kodriguez Warry Stroat Falls, CR 9760]		RECORDER S USE	
Until requested others	see, send all tag statements to (Name and Address): XXX E			
KNOW A	ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	QUITCLAIM DEED Angel A.TR	eetop	
hereinafter called	d grantor, for the consideration hereinaf M. Racking USZ d grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succ	ter stated, does hereby	remise, release and forever quito	nterest in that certain
	ith the tenements, hereditaments and a County. State of Ore			
Singl	u wide mobile Home	e located c	ad a	
320 5. waxo ave. Chiloquin Oregon				
Lot 5, Block B, West Chiloquin, In the County				
Of Klamath, State Of Oregon, Code 12 Map 3407-34() TL 6900				
The true	and to Hold the same unto grantee and and actual consideration paid for this tra	ansfer, stated in terms	ssors and assigns forever. of dollars, is S	[®] However, the
actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is \Box part of the \Box the whole (indicate which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols of in not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) In construing this instrument, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be made so that this instrument shall apply equally to businesses, other entities and to individuals.				
signature on beh BEFORE SIGNING OR / INQUIRE ABOUT THE PE SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CH/ LAWS 2009, AND SECTION	NESS WHEREOF, grantor has executed talf of a business or other entity is made accepting this instrument, the person transferrings frights, if any, under ors 195,300, 195,301 And the person transferring the subject of the person transferring the subject of the s	With the authority of RRING FEE TITLE SHOULD ID 195.305 TO 195.336 AND 17, CHAPTER 855, OREGON RUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW		; any
AND REGULATIONS. BEF TO THE PROPERTY SHO VERIFY THAT THE UNIT DEFINED IN ORS 92.010 DEFINED IN UNIT ON LA TO INQUIRE ABOUT TH	PESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APIONE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PET OULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY POF LAND BEING TRANSFERRED IS A LAWFULLY ESTABLION OR 215.010, TO VERIFY THE APPROVED USES OF THE LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES, AS DIE RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF AUGUST OF THE	ISON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE LANNING DEPARTMENT TO ISHED LOT OR PARCEL, AS OT OR PARCEL, TO DETER- FFINED IN ORS 30, 330, AND NAY, UNDER ORS 195,300,		
TO 9 AND 17, CHAPTER	by HMOEI ILEE	ty of KNOMOS acknowledged before	me on 11-2-2021	*****************
This instrument was acknowledged before me onby				
of				
	OFFICIAL STAMP REBECCA LYNN MACKEY	Notary Pub		lacker
	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 996872 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 18		sion expires 021812	